Azumino Enjoy.,Bu
By

ChtaE LW | . U5 ' -

Fully Enjoy HEL nb-g—gi&i EL:0263:82:93638

ino! . a 1 n A
Azumino! s Contact Details . mation Center ~http://www!azuminozeztabi‘net/’
\ B - o T - — . -
KEEHFFRBFHHRAEREY Y — BRI XE N\ REATHAD T T ENTOREFBARBRLICROET,
*SI. ﬁ § —[EIREH —HEHEH —('Egz)# _('giz)# @Tickets can be purchased at Azumino City Tourist Information Center in front of Hotaka Station, or on the bus.
Fares Single Use Ticket One-Day Ticket | 1. p1ed P Disabled P HEBEONEANE BAOBFBEBDET, (KAIRS)
hd hd ¥ A caretaker accompanying to a disabled customer can also receive the discount for disabled customers
KA (R24LLE) (one caretaker per disabled customer).
Jrhigh school sudents | ¥ 600 ¥1,000 ¥300 ¥500 HEBEONDECIBENS TEHNANVLEIET, NEEE BHOH) ¥ —BRBSERTALBCED, E0T—2 6 HHICE
orode DEED LTV E S OB EEICEDENSBANTENE T EESIC LD REUBBICOSEL TR ZORAEBVIMEY
INA () DT FHTTEEBVE T NBHICLDETRBNEEICRDIBAN ST VE T HKREFEIVDRDZEEHIVWRLVLEEA.
Elementary school ¥ 300 ¥ 500 ¥ 1 50 ¥ 250 @A caretaker accompanying to a disabled customer can also receive the discount for disabled customers (one
students caretaker per disabled customer). @A one-day ticket can be used for the full day on the date of issue, for anywhere
IR (FREH1) within the route area. @Due to traffic conditions, buses may not run on time. We ask that you understand that we will
P CJE' 1 *E'd ﬂ *SI. free not be held responsible for any problems that such delays may cause. ®Bus schedule times are subject to seasonal
reschool or under changes. @Tickets will not be refunded under any circumstances.

7(351930;?—;*%%& (7}[/ - '54 V) BINTB BN - For Daio Wasabi Farm

BESZS Time Table %2+3.5+6-7{E(F [BARER] NGITEFEEA
S8 Fi® Bus Stop Name & 2(& 38 AE 58 6f& 7{E 8f&
TEEBRHE Departs Hotaka Station 9:15 10:30 11:10 11:50 13:35 14:15 14:55 15:35 ]\ =
RKEDHESUEIE Daio Wasabi Farm 9:26 10:41 11:21 12:01 13:46 14:26 15:06 15:46 B
EARIER & Al et Al S 9:40 { i 12:15 l l l 16:00 %
BE R} ER 5 Departs Akashina Station 9:50 { 1 12:25 l l l 16:10 X
KEHEUEE Daio Wasabi Farm 10:04 { { 12:39 ! l l 16:24 14 FE'Z
wERE Arrivals at Hotaka Station 10:15 10:52 11:32 12:50 13:57 14:37 15:17 16:35 ‘
XEHRBEXEFRLERDOSZIBIFERISACRIUBITEET,
48 Apr. 5A May. 68 Jun.
- - on tue_wed on tue_wed WEFEALY S —
8 1 7
4 | 5|6 10 8 14 < Calendarf—
[ 1:&78
11 17 15 21 —
2| |18 24| |22 28 [ nBIET
27 | 28 | 29 25 31 29 LTLEEA
78 Jul. 8H Aug. 98 Sep. 10R Oct.
0 e we sun mon tue wed thu fri sat 0 d 0 ed
5 112 6 4
6 12 314|156 |7 |8)|9 7 13 5 11
13 19 10111 112(13[14|15]|16 14115 20 12113 18
20 | 21 26 1711819120 |21 |22]|23 21 22|23 27 19 25
27 24412526 2728|2930 |28 26
\. v,

: o - For Chihiro Art M -
LEPLTRLER(LYRS1Y) Alps Azumino National Park ORI

LTLEEA
WESZER Time Table 5A e May.
{S8Fi® Bus Stop Name 1&E 3f&E AE 6f& N [
TR Departs Hotaka Station 9:15 11:15 13:15 15:15 3
REHFHVAHEMEE  Azumino Chihiro Art Museum 9:37 11:37 13:37 15:37 :| B 4 | 5|6
ViftEs Vif Hotaka 9:52 11:52 13:52 15:52 H
wERE Arrivals at Hotaka Station 10:02 12:02 14:02 16:02 %
2fF 5{E 71E £
EERFE Departs Hotaka Station 10:25 14:25 16:25 F>:< 8AH Aug.
( BE7ATABIHOMEERN) N Seramen rarc | 10:40 14:40 | 16:40 e
ETIEE || 7oA L7 AR S e ok 10:48 14:48 | 16:48 34567 E]s 2
i it Vif Hotaka 10:50 14:50 16:50 ol 213 1415 16
EEERE Arrivals at Hotaka Station 11:00 15:00 17:00 17
HEHREBEREFREERDSIABTFERBMCRIBEITEED, 24
\, WV




